
Designated General Issue Journals
Publication Plan(Special Issue Journals etc.)

European Planning Studies(SSCI, Impact Factor: 3.269)

• Editor-in-Chief: Philip Cooke(CookePN@cardiff.ac.uk)
• Designated Reviewer: JinHyo Joseph Yun(jhyun@dgist.ac.kr)
• Webpage: https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/ceps20/current

Journal of Evolutionary Economics(SSCI, Impact Factor: 1.962)

• Editor-in-Chief: Uwe Cantner(uwe.cantner@uni-jena.de) et. al.
• Designated Reviewer: JinHyo Joseph Yun(jhyun@dgist.ac.kr)
• Webpage: http://www.springer.com/economics/journal/191

Technological Forecasting and Social Change
(SSCI, Impact Factor: 10.884) (Non-Confirmed)

• Editor-in-Chief: Scott Cunningham (scott.cunningham@strath.ac.uk), Mei-Chih 
Hu (mchu@mx.nthu.edu.tw)

• Former Editor-in-Chief: Fred Phillips(fred.phillips@stonybrook.edu)
• Designated Reviewer: JinHyo Joseph Yun(jhyun@dgist.ac.kr)
• Webpage : https://www.journals.elsevier.com/technological-forecasting-and-

social-change

Knowledge Management Research & Practice(SSCI, Impact Factor: 2.744)

• Editor-in-Chief: Tom Jackson (T.W.Jackson@lboro.ac.uk) & Antti Lonnqvist (antti. 
lonnqvist@tuni.fi)

• Former Editor-in-Chief: Giovanni Schiuma(schiuma@luㅎㅎm.it)
• Designated Reviewer: JinHyo Joseph Yun(jhyun@dgist.ac.kr)
• Webpage : https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/tkmr20/current

Technovation(SSCI, Impact Factor: 12.5)

• Editor-in-Chief: W. Vanhaverbeke(wim.vanhaverbeke@uantwerpen.be) & S. 
Matos(s.matos@surrey.ac.uk)

• Designated Reviewer: JinHyo Joseph Yun(jhyun@dgist.ac.kr)
• Webpage : https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/technovation

https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/ceps20/current
http://www.springer.com/economics/journal/191
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/technological-forecasting-and-social-change
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/technological-forecasting-and-social-change
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/tkmr20/current
https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/technovation

	슬라이드 1

